

1st on Nc Bill

1

Name of Work—

Situation of Work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of Measurement—

No. and date of agreement

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurement relating to each work)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work :-					Baghara
Bhatwariya Laxmipur Tola					
(M.M.G.S.Y N.D.B.)					
Name of Agency :-					Sanjay
Pandey					
Agg No. :-					S.D.D 05/024-25

Agg value :- Rs 2,44,19,452-00

Date of Issue - 11-06-24

Date of completion 10-06-25

① Setting out Piller

Providing & Fixing of working Benchmark / Reference Piller

① Benchmark Piller — 1 Nos

② Reference Piller — 2 Nos

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Abstract of cost</u>					
① Providing & fixing of worky Bench mark					
(A) Bench mark PILLER					
Qty — <u>1 Nos</u>					
@ Rs 4725 = 73 per Nos — Rs 4725 = 00					
(B) Reference PILLER					
Qty — <u>2 Nos</u>					
@ Rs 2207 = 99 per Nos — Rs 4416 = 00					
② Clearing & grubbing Road land — (By Mandrow)					
Qty — 0.39 H.A					
@ Rs 75617 = 70 per H.A — Rs 29490 = 00					
③ Box cutting Excavation of Road way in Soil using manual mean by carrying					
Qty — 0.63 M ³					
@ Rs 103 = 96/M ³ — Rs 8381 = 00					
Total Rs					47012 = 00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
④ Construction of embankment with approved material as Borrow Pits			B.F.B		47012 =
Qty - 328.13 m ³					
@ Rs 259 = 62 per m ³					Rs 85188 =
⑤ 100 Meter Lead -					
Qty - 492.19 m ³					
T.M.B Page No ④					
@ Rs 174 = 52 per m ³					Rs 85897 =

⑤ Construction of sub grade & earthen shoulder					
Qty = 351.084 m ³					
II nd BILL Item No - ① Page ①					
This M.B					
Qty ⇒ 222.35 m ³					
Total Qty ⇒ 573.434 m ³					
@ Rs 263 = 15/m ³					Rs 150899 =
⑥ Construction of gravel Sub-Base G.S.B G.I					
Qty - 81.62 m ³					
@ Rs 340 = 54/m ³					Rs 279021 =
Total Rs					648017 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.B		648017=
⑦ Water Bound Macadam					
With stone Screening					
W.B.M Gr III					
Qty — 103.22 m ³					
Page No ⑤					
@ Rs 4752 = 65/m ³ —					Rs 670782
⑧ Cement concrete Pavement					
P.C.C Road M30 (43 grade)					
Qty — 390.85 m ³					
@ Rs 8673 = 33/m ³ —					Rs 3389971=

⑨ Providing Fixing Logo					
of Project M.M.G.SY					
(N.D.B) Board —					
Qty — 3 Nos					
II nd Bill —					
Qty — 1 Nos					
Total ≥ 4 Nos					
Item No — (4) & Page (12)					
@ Rs 10293 = 62 per Nos —					Rs 41174 =
					Total Rs 4949942
II nd & Final Bill —					
P.T.O					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
② Laying Bruck salt on edge					B. 4949944
T.M.B Page No - (11)					
8 Item No (2)					
Page ⑫ Qty -		322.50 m ²			
@ 500.39/m ²					B 161375=
③ Kilometer Stone B					
200 meter Stone					
(A) Kilometer stone					
Qty -		1 NOS			
@ B 3036 = 63 per nos					B 3036=
④ 200 meter Stone					
Qty -		3 NOS			
@ B 841 = 76 per nos					B 2525=
this M.B Page (12)					
⑤ Reinforce cement concrete					
MIS grade Boundary					
Pillar - Local Stone -					
Qty -		9 NOS			
@ B 769 = 46 per nos					B 8925=
					Total B 5125805=

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BFB	5125805 = ∞
iv (C) Providing & Fixing of Retra Reflectorised Traffic Sign —					
(A) 600 mm eq B Triangle					
Qty — 2 Nos					
@ B 3098 = 79 per Nos —					B 6197 = ∞
(B) 600 mm Circular					
Qty — 4 Nos					
@ B 4514 = 87 per Nos —					B 18058 = ∞
(C) 800 mm x 600 mm Rectangular					
Qty — 2 Nos					
@ B 6710 = 96 per Nos —					B 13422 = ∞
(d) 600 x 450 mm Rectangular					
Qty — 2 Nos					
@ B 4369 = 74 per Nos —					B 8739 = ∞
(e) 600 mm Circular					
Qty — 2 Nos					
@ B 4514 = 67 per Nos —					B 9029 = ∞
					Total B 5181250 = ∞

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.R	5181250=00
(6) 900mm side octagon					
Qty — 1 Nos					
@ B 8851=51				B	8851=00
(7) Road marking with Hot Applied Thermoplastic compound with Reflectoid Glass					
Qty — 129.00 m ²					
@ B 860=74/m ²				B	111035=00
(8) Planting of tree & their maintenance for one					
Year					
Qty — 54 Nos					
@ B 1290=07 per Nos				B	69663=00
				Total B	5370799=00
18% G. S. T				(+) B	966744=00
1% Labour cess				(+) B	53709=00
Seigniorage Fee				(+) B	80350=00
				Total B	6471602=00
Less 20% Below as per Reg				(-) B	1812048=00
				Nett B	4659554=00
Less previous Payment				(-) B	4236159=00
				Nett B	423395=00
19-10-24 J.E					